
JURY GRADE: _________ 
 
FINAL GRADE: ________ 

 
 

Pittsburg State University 
Department of Music 

 
REPERTOIRE RECORD AND FINAL EXAMINATION 

 
Name: ________________________________________ Voice or Instrument_________________________ 
 
Course No.______________   Credit: _________      Instructor_________________________________ 
 
Degree Program:   BME_____;   BM_____;   MM_____;   Other _____    
Music Major_____;   Music Minor_____;   Non-Major_____ 
 
Primary Instrument: _______________________   Secondary Instrument: _______________________ 
 
Date of Exam: ____________ Jury Initials: ________________________________ 
Check if special qualifying exam: _____ 
For upper courses BM program: _____      For Master’s Thesis: _____ 
 

Materials Studied (list all)  Date Assigned 

Date 
Completed*       
A   B   C   D 

 if 
Memorized 

1.          

2.          

3.          

4.          

5.          

6.          

7.          

8.          

9.          

10.          

11.          

12.          
 
 

Numbers (from list above) 
Ready for Jury Exam  Performed in Public 

  

  

  

  
 
 
*Marked by Teacher during semester 


